·
Dc Power
®
第1 页 V.2023041001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT1500 Series. 1400-3000A/1500Vdc（Fast-Acting）
 Specifications 技术参数
Ratings & Features Applications

范围内。
Product Model
产品型号说明：
HC HV T 1500 - 3000 A - 159E
HC：Company Code
PV：Photovoltaic
HV：High Speed
F：Fiberglass   T：Ceramics
Rated Voltage：1500：1500V
Rated Current：3000：3000A
x：Connect： A B
Type Series Code：159E
High speed fuses
·
Dc Power
®
第2 页 V.2023041001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT1500 Series. 1400-3000A/1500Vdc（Fast-Acting）
Dimensions (mm)
尺寸
Fuse Ratings
额定参数
Part No. Fuse Amps
Average 250KA@1500Vdc Power Loss Approvals
 Pre-Arcing I²t
（A²s）
Max Operating I²t
（A²s）
(W) UL
HCHVT1500-1400A-159E 1400A 833,250 3,024,000 350 ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-1500A-159E 1500A 1,078,000 3,759,500 370 ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-1800A-159E 1800A 1,980,000 5,750,000 460 ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-2000A-159E 2000A 2,530,000 7,910,000 475 ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-2500A-159E 2500A 4,696,500 14,294,000 520 ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-3000A-159E 3000A 8,505,000 25,029,000 590 ○ Pending
·
Dc Power
®
第3 页 V.2023041001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd